Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.27.26
Selectable Wattage and CCT with Tool-free Lens Change,
277-480V Input, Bronze Housing,
Multiple Mounting, Optics, and Control Options
AL-LED-X2-OSA-XXXPSHV-8CSB-NM
HIGH VOLTAGE LED AREA LIGHT
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog No.

HIGH VOLTAGE LED AREA LIGHT
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.27.26
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
AL-LED-M2-OSA-140PSHV-8CSB-NM 843654173719 GPC-10 S-9BQ5W8
AL-LED-L2-OSA-290PSHV-8CSB-NM 843654173733 ONL-49 S-BLS50Q
Page 13 of 13
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-2-KIT Type II optics lens | Medium size 843654153926 UDR-71
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-4-KIT Type IV optics lens | Medium size 843654153964 PNA-91
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-2-KIT Type II optics lens | Large size 843654153841 NFU-40
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-4-KIT Type IV optics lens | Large size 843654153889 BSU-72
Lenses
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-X-KIT
Lenses
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-X-KIT